27 Haziran 2022 Pazartesi

3. Kosu Saat:19:00
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S

1 TILGENSU(8)

2 ZEKiKIZ(10)
3 GECEBEYi(1)
4 OZDEGER(7)

5 TUNABEYLI(6)

6 SAHRAKASIRGASI(2)

7  KARAPINAR ASLANI(5)

8 TANZER(9)
9  DELIENGIN(12)

10 UFUKBEY(11)

11 BERKAYFIRTINASI(3)

12 EVRAN TAY(4)

At ismi

Yas
3ydd

3yad
3yke
3yae
3yke
3yke
3yae
3yke
3yke
3yke
3yke

3yae

Yaris Sonuglan

SARTLI 4/DHOW
1.)45.500 b 2.)18.200 ¢
1.)13.081 ¢ 2)5233 %
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey

SARRAF - DENZYAREN 54 I.KATAR
UGANOGLU - MY AFRODITE 54 H.ALTUNDAG
EFEM- QOKKAZANKLZI 60 ME.DOGAN
TUMOZ BEY - NEVRA KIZ 55 F.YARDINVCI
KOPUZ - FERAHY(IZ 57 1.AKYAWZ
BERKSOY - ISILSU 59 MAVSAR
VERT MVELIH- SABAH YAGMURU 57 N.ALTIN
BATURSAH- EZEVERM 54 F.CETINBAS
AKTASOGLU- BRTANEMCE 52 AHBAYAR
UFUKBIR - BAFRALI 54 S.KAPLAN
BERKAY EFE- SERENAT 57 B.BEKTAS
ATESTORPU- MELEKNUR 55 Y.CENGiZ

Sahip
HUS. BECENE

NEH. AKTAS
SAB. KATI
MUH. GUNDUZ
BEK. AKYAVWUZ
BIS. CELIK
ADN. TUYSUZ
HUS. BECENE
SAB. AKTAS

M MEL. KILIC
M ALi GECAN

ENV. YILDIZ

GANYAN(S) 22,45 4, IKILi(8/10) 64,65 , SIRALI IKiLi(8/10) :195,25 , 2. CIFTE(5,9/8) :109,75 &

57 kg,

3)9.100
3)2616 ¢

Antrendrii
V.ONDER

O.GORMEZ
S.OLGAC
V.ONDER
OHARIS
V.ONDER
ATOPRAK
At Sahibi
O.GORVEZ
BAR BULUT
MBALTA

MEH.ASLAN

Derece

1.44.46

1.46.53

1.46.93

1.48.31

1.48.32

1.48.94

1.49.80

1.50.22

1.55.14

1.56.78

1.56.87

2.00.28

Sanliurfa Hipdromu (11. Yans Giinii)

1400 Kum
4)4550 ¢
4.)1.308 v
Gny AGF St Fark

2245 3539) 11 13Boy
360 12453) 8 25Boy
470 1622(2) 2 8Boy
2,70  25A1(1) 3 Burun
870 7496) 7
965 9.64(5) 5
950 985@4) 6
2575 261(10) 12
360 0613) 4
3895 169(11) 9
13,85 541(7) 10
1420 54(8) 1

G Gk,

HP

35

46

38

33

42

38

28

27

37

35



